
Yijun	Jiang
arr.	by	Tokiku

In	the	Wake	of	Rain

27

23

19

11





























  







 

 







  































 

    

 

    



 

   



  





  

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

   







   





























































































 



  



 



 




















3

3

	=	120

A














youtube.com/@Tokiku_







 


54

50

42

46

35

31
























 

 



    







    

 






    



   





 

 









 




 



 

    



 



 







 

 





 

 



   

   

    

  

 
  



 

  

  

 

 

  



      

 



 



    

   

 














   







 



























































 































C

B



  





  












2

youtube.com/@Tokiku_







81

73

65

58








 



  



 

   

     

  
    

   




















 

 

 

 

  

         





























































   
   

   





 





33
33

D











  3

youtube.com/@Tokiku_





